Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
damp location
Features & Specifications
Optical System
•	Use of closely-spaced medium-power, high-brightness chips minimizes
pixelation and provides uniform lens luminance. Available in Cool White

EG3
LED Enclosed & Gasketed - Angled Lens
Luminaire Ordering Guide
Prefix Length Distribution
Light
Source Lumen Output
Color
Temperature Voltage Options
EG3 - LED
Enclosed
& Gasketed
4 - 4 foot
8 - 8 foot
S - Symmetric LED HO - High Output 35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
UNV - 120 - 277V
347V - 347V
TP - Tamper resistant latches and screws
SL - Stainless Steel latches
6CNP - 6’ foot white cord, no plug
EM - 1100 Lm Emergency
SD50 - Step Dimming to 50%
OCSWL - Occupancy Sensor Wet Location
OCSPWL - Occupancy Sensor/Photocell Wet Location
(Consult factory for available dimming levels)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: EG3    4    S    LED    HO    CW    UE
Description Order Number
(2) snap-on bails & (2) 10’ aircraft cables EG34AC